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Event  28   Boys Javelin Throw Min 120-0 Varsity (66)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Auburn 10Sakatto, S _________1

Central - Ph 12Jones, D _________2

Auburn  9Espinal, A _________3

Beulah High 10Rivera, T _________4

Beulah High 11Glidewell, I _________5

LaFayette 12Moore, Z _________6

Benjamin Rus 11Jackson, M _________7

Opelika High  9Heard, J _________8

Reeltown 11Hammonds, D _________9

Smiths Stati 12Densel, B _________10

Beauregard H 12Atkins, M _________11

Auburn 11Stewart, C _________12

Smiths Stati 10Ryan, H _________13

Auburn 11Floyd, K _________14

Smiths Stati 10Galloway, L _________15

Beauregard H 12Freeman, T _________16

Opelika High 11Nunn, C _________17

Beauregard H 11Hughley, K _________18

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Pike Road Sc 10Lang, V _________1

Booker T Was 12Marshall, J _________2

Auburn 10Lindsey, M _________3

Valley 11Bennett, D _________4

Lamp (Lovele 11Matisak, B _________5

Russell Coun 11Smith, E _________6

Booker T Was 12Murray, A _________7

LaFayette  8Woody, A _________8

Central - Ph 10Fluellen, A _________9

LaFayette 12Thomas, K _________10

Catholic - M 11Collett, A _________11

Opelika High  9Tolbert, L _________12

Auburn  9Wilson, B _________13

Valley 10Barnes, K _________14

Smiths Stati 11Gordy, T _________15

Opelika High 12Jordan, C _________16

LaFayette 11McCurdy, J _________17

Benjamin Rus 12Grey, T _________18

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Harris Co. H 10Alexander, J _________1

Auburn 10Harris, L _________2

Pike Road Sc 10Truslow, L _________3

Brewbaker Te 10Bennette, J _________4

Stanhope Elm 12Montgomery, J _________5

Auburn  9Watkins, L _________6

Stanhope Elm 10Corrin, L _________7

Booker T Was 11Brown, E _________8

Stanhope Elm  9Toby, M _________9

Auburn  9Williams, C _________10

Harris Co. H 12Chapman, S _________11

Valley  9Damiano, R _________12

Stanhope Elm 10Johnson, A _________13

Brewbaker Te  9Williams, T _________14

Benjamin Rus 11Tuck, J _________15

Auburn  9Thornton, M _________16

Lamp (Lovele 12Hudson, S _________17

Auburn  9Cline, M _________18

Trinity Pres 11Naugher, N _________19

Booker T Was 12Cabral-akinshegun, J _________20

Benjamin Rus 11Williams, A _________21

Auburn 10Estep, J _________22

Trinity Pres 11Grice, C _________23

Auburn 12Moore, K _________24

Beauregard H 11McKissic, I _________25

Auburn  9Freeman, J _________26

Lamp (Lovele 12Calloway, M _________27

Trinity Pres  8Naugher, E _________28

Brewbaker Te 10Humphries, M _________29

Prattville C 10Favors, J _________30

Event  19   Girls Pole Vault Opening 6-6 Varsity (6)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Auburn  9Wright, S _________1

Montgomery A  7Pemberton, A _________2

Opelika High 11Inthavong, A _________3

Smiths Stati 10Dawson, J _________4

Montgomery A 12Payne, S _________5

Montgomery A 10Baker, I _________6



Auburn High School Track Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:00 AM  3/9/2018  Page 2

Auburn Early Bird 2017

Presented by CSP Technologies

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  18   Boys High Jump Opening 5-4 Varsity (45)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Benjamin Rus  9Smith, Q _________1

LaFayette 10Reese, J _________2

Stanhope Elm 12Montgomery, J _________3

Booker T Was 10Graham, J _________4

Auburn  9Dowdell, C _________5

Harris Co. H 10Huling, J _________6

Stanhope Elm  9Toby, M _________7

Booker T Was 10Newton, J _________8

Stanhope Elm 11Parnell, D _________9

Valley  9Brooks, R _________10

Opelika High 10Warner, M _________11

Stanhope Elm 12Hollenquest, E _________12

Booker T Was 12Moore, K _________13

Auburn  9Holt, C _________14

Carroll High 10Baxter, J _________15

Booker T Was 12Lewis, J _________16

Benjamin Rus  9Roberson, Z _________17

Carroll High  8Overton, K _________18

Carroll High 10Reynolds, K _________19

Auburn 10Harper, H _________20

Opelika High 10Tyson, M _________21

Pike Road Sc 10Washington, M _________22

Elmore Count 12Scardina, W _________23

Elmore Count 10Pattillo, G _________24

Beulah High 11Williams, T _________25

Beauregard H  9Weatherly, B _________26

LaFayette 12Boston-Gaines, J _________27

LaFayette 11Moore, T _________28

Auburn 11Curry, G _________29

Auburn 11Howard, D _________30

Opelika High  9Watts, E _________31

Auburn 12Diggs, W _________32

Opelika High 12Heard, J _________33

Reeltown 10Faison, C _________34

Benjamin Rus 11edwards, G _________35

Smiths Stati 10Young, R _________36

Auburn 12Elston, T _________37

Auburn 12Holland, T _________38

LaFayette 12Brisky, F _________39

Central - Ph 12Miles, A _________40

Smiths Stati 12Ray, M _________41

Central - Ph  9Johnson, M _________42

Reeltown 10Shaw, E _________43

Beauregard H 11McKissic, I _________44

Auburn 11Kariuki, C _________45

Event  22   Boys Long Jump Min 19-0 Varsity (63)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Auburn 12Elston, T _________1

Smiths Stati 12Smith, J _________2

Auburn 11Floyd, K _________3

LaFayette 10Walker, J _________4

Auburn 10Thomas, D _________5

Brewbaker Te 10Adagurodo, Y _________6

Opelika High 10Tyson, M _________7

Central - Ph 12Miles, A _________8

Beauregard H 12Webb, L _________9

Central - Ph 12Phillips, C _________10

Harris Co. H 10Mahone, D _________11

Beauregard H 11McKissic, I _________12

Benjamin Rus 10Stowes, X _________13

Reeltown 10Faison, C _________14

Auburn 11Norris, J _________15

Smiths Stati 12Minger, M _________16

Opelika High 10Holloway, O _________17

LaFayette 12Boston-Gaines, J _________18

Beauregard H 12Johnson, Jr., R _________19

Smiths Stati 12Ray, M _________20

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Booker T Was 12Armstead, T _________1

Stanhope Elm 12King, P _________2

Prattville H  9Meyer, R _________3

Brewbaker Te 12Foster, M _________4

Catholic - M 10Gibson, D _________5

Opelika High 10Warner, M _________6

Prattville C  9Hadden, N _________7

Valley 10Foreman, N _________8

Beulah High 11Williams, T _________9

Auburn 11Howard, D _________10

Auburn 12Grover, K _________11

LaFayette 12Brooks, A _________12

Elmore Count 12Scardina, W _________13

Carroll High 10Fryer, D _________14

Auburn  9Ross, Q _________15

Elmore Count 10Pattillo, G _________16

Opelika High 12Heard, J _________17

LaFayette 10Reese, J _________18

Beauregard H 12Askew, J _________19

Central - Ph  9Johnson, M _________20
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  22   Boys Long Jump Min 19-0 Varsity (63))
Valley 11Glaze, D _________1

Prattville H 12Savage, M _________2

Auburn 10Lincoln, D _________3

Benjamin Rus  9Smith, Q _________4

Harris Co. H 12Wortham, A _________5

Booker T Was  9Cooper, K _________6

Catholic - M  9Chandler, E _________7

Lamp (Lovele 12Taylor, N _________8

Harris Co. H 11Pass, T _________9

Auburn  9Rogers, J _________10

Reeltown 11Hammonds, D _________11

Catholic - M 10Cleveland, C _________12

Booker T Was 10Graham, J _________13

Carroll High 11McKinnon, K _________14

Stanhope Elm 10Duncan, T _________15

Stanhope Elm 12Colvin, R _________16

Harris Co. H 12Terry, T _________17

Booker T Was 12Moore, K _________18

Stanhope Elm 12McKeithen, A _________19

Benjamin Rus  9Roberson, Z _________20

Benjamin Rus  9Freeman, M _________21

Reeltown  7Collins, Z _________22

Carroll High 10Robinson, V _________23

Event  29   Girls Shot Put min 28-0 Varsity (48)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Opelika High 10Ashford, J _________1

Russell Coun 11Parker, A _________2

Lamp (Lovele 12Rose, E _________3

Valley 10Todd, L _________4

Central - Ph 11Lloyd, B _________5

Pike Road Sc 10Patterson, C _________6

Catholic - M 12Stokes, A _________7

Central - Ph 10Waiters, A _________8

Reeltown 10Hayden, N _________9

Brewbaker Te 11Phillips, C _________10

Reeltown  8Hayden, J _________11

Opelika High 10Barnett, B _________12

Booker T Was 12Jackson, N _________13

Smiths Stati  9Brooks, M _________14

Auburn 11Atkinson, R _________15

Opelika High 12Debrow, I _________16

LaFayette  9Greer, F _________17

Booker T Was 12Piner, T _________18

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Prattville C  9Thomas, C _________1

Beauregard H 10Jelks, T _________2

Prattville C  8Haynes, J _________3

Prattville H  9Scott, J _________4

Prattville C  7Harris, C _________5

Harris Co. H 12Mott, S _________6

Reeltown  7Waver, T _________7

Valley  7Johnson, D _________8

Prattville C  9Coburn, I _________9

Valley  9Sanford, L _________10

Brewbaker Te 11Saliu, B _________11

Central - Ph 10Lynn, K _________12

Beauregard H  9Willis, T _________13

Beauregard H  9Perkins, A _________14

Lamp (Lovele 11Weisenfeld, C _________15

Prattville H 10Robinson, K _________16

Russell Coun 12Butler, K _________17

Opelika High 10Snipes, A _________18

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Central - Ph  8Ficklin, M _________1

Benjamin Rus 10Minnifield, J _________2

Catholic - M 12Littrell, S _________3

Smiths Stati  9Wilson, A _________4

Benjamin Rus 11Hutchins, T _________5

Benjamin Rus  9Banks, J _________6

Benjamin Rus 12Evans, S _________7

Harris Co. H 12Chandler, S _________8

Booker T Was 11Manley, A _________9

Carroll High 11Glenn, Z _________10

Reeltown  8Langston, M _________11

Auburn 11Sartain, A _________12

Event  26   Boys Discus Throw Min 100-0 Varsity (58)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Prattville H 12Fields, J _________1

Smiths Stati 11Beecher, P _________2

Auburn 11Stewart, C _________3

Smiths Stati 12Strickland, C _________4

Lamp (Lovele 12Hudson, S _________5

Russell Coun 11Mitchell, J _________6

Beauregard H 12Welch, K _________7

Auburn 12Moore, K _________8

Opelika High 11Landers, B _________9

Russell Coun 12Jernigan, E _________10

Beauregard H 11Hughley, K _________11

LaFayette  8Woody, A _________12

Booker T Was 12Murray, A _________13

Beauregard H 12Freeman, T _________14

Harris Co. H 12Wills, C _________15

Central - Ph 12Jones, D _________16

Central - Ph 10Fluellen, A _________17

Smiths Stati 12Williams, D _________18

Beauregard H 11Copeland, D _________19
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  26   Boys Discus Throw Min 100-0 Varsity (58))
Reeltown 11Hammonds, D _________1

Stanhope Elm  9Toby, M _________2

Stanhope Elm 10Mathews, C _________3

Auburn  9Anderson, S _________4

Catholic - M 11Collett, A _________5

Loachapoka H 11Redden, J _________6

Valley 11Davidson, K _________7

Booker T Was 12Marshall, J _________8

Booker T Was 12Cabral-akinshegun, J _________9

Central - Ph 12Chislum, D _________10

Catholic - M 11Faucheux, J _________11

Prattville C 10Raife, A _________12

LaFayette 10King, T _________13

Beulah High 11Glidewell, I _________14

Opelika High 11Boler, W _________15

Smiths Stati 12Madden, J _________16

Prattville H 11Whitfield, J _________17

LaFayette 12Turner, O _________18

LaFayette 11McCurdy, J _________19

Opelika High 12Billingsley, M _________20

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Opelika High 11Love, J _________1

Harris Co. H  9Wortham, B _________2

Benjamin Rus  9Brooks, O _________3

Benjamin Rus 10Smith, Z _________4

Benjamin Rus 11Ross, D _________5

Benjamin Rus 11Tuck, J _________6

Harris Co. H 10Whitaker, E _________7

Pike Road Sc 10Truslow, L _________8

Harris Co. H 11Currington, A _________9

Lamp (Lovele 12Calloway, M _________10

Brewbaker Te 10Humphries, M _________11

Valley 11Bennett, D _________12

Trinity Pres  8Naugher, E _________13

Lamp (Lovele  9Peaspanen, T _________14

Brewbaker Te 10Bennette, J _________15

Prattville C 10Favors, J _________16

Pike Road Sc 10Lang, V _________17

Brewbaker Te  9Williams, T _________18

Booker T Was 12Mose, B _________19

Event  21   Girls Long Jump Min 15-0 Varsity (49)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Harris Co. H 10Henderson, L _________1

Brewbaker Te 11Evans, D _________2

LaFayette  9Gaines, J _________3

Brewbaker Te 10Essex, S _________4

Valley 10Florence, A _________5

LaFayette  9Todd, A _________6

Central - Ph 12Lester, J _________7

Booker T Was 12Dowdell, D _________8

Auburn 12Yarbrough, P _________9

Auburn 11McCall, R _________10

Central - Ph 12Lindo, D _________11

Smiths Stati 11Brown, M _________12

LaFayette 12Woody, K _________13

Pike Road Sc 10White, N _________14

Central - Ph 12Davis, K _________15

Smiths Stati 12Brown, K _________16

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Reeltown 12Coffield, T _________1

Reeltown 11Worley, L _________2

Prattville H 10Shrieves, B _________3

Opelika High 11Inthavong, A _________4

Booker T Was 11Moon, j _________5

Lamp (Lovele 11Robinson, K _________6

Booker T Was 12Robinson, D _________7

Opelika High 10Williams, S _________8

Reeltown 10Wells, E _________9

Benjamin Rus 11Hutchins, T _________10

Opelika High 10Jackson, A _________11

Opelika High 12Debrow, I _________12

Booker T Was 12Sutton, K _________13

Carroll High 11Siples, B _________14

Central - Ph  8Hall, D _________15

Auburn 11Sartain, A _________16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Valley  9Dortch, M _________1

Carroll High 11Glenn, Z _________2

Harris Co. H 11Owens, E _________3

Benjamin Rus  9Slaughter, B _________4

Prattville H 10Rainge, T _________5

Beauregard H 10Bryant, T _________6

Harris Co. H 12Carter, J _________7

Carroll High 10Carson, Z _________8

Benjamin Rus 12Gross, T _________9

Auburn  7Brown, S _________10

Stanhope Elm 12Stone, D _________11

Auburn  8Von Gal, G _________12

Beauregard H 11Callaway, J _________13

Harris Co. H  9Moreno-Buckner, M _________14

Benjamin Rus 11Lawson, T _________15

Valley 10Boozer, O _________16

Stanhope Elm 11Colvin, S _________17
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Event  27   Girls Javelin Throw Min 65-0 Varsity (55)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Smiths Stati 10Carter, G _________1

Central - Ph 10Lynn, K _________2

Beulah High 12Hodge, A _________3

Central - Ph 10Waiters, A _________4

Smiths Stati 10Dawson, J _________5

Auburn 10Hardin, S _________6

Valley  9Sanford, L _________7

LaFayette  9Greer, F _________8

Lamp (Lovele 12Williams, T _________9

Opelika High 10Snipes, A _________10

Beauregard H  9Perkins, A _________11

Auburn 10Norton, C _________12

LaFayette 12Bledsoe, J _________13

Opelika High 10Barnett, B _________14

Reeltown 10Hayden, N _________15

Opelika High 12Debrow, I _________16

Auburn 11Holley, S _________17

Booker T Was 12Piner, T _________18

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Central - Ph  9Adams, E _________1

Auburn  9Spratlin, M _________2

Brewbaker Te 11Saliu, B _________3

Pike Road Sc 10Patterson, C _________4

Valley  7Johnson, D _________5

Lamp (Lovele 10Brazzley, S _________6

Pike Road Sc  8Dymond, A _________7

Lamp (Lovele 11Rogers, T _________8

Valley 10Todd, L _________9

Prattville C  9Coburn, I _________10

Central - Ph 11Lloyd, B _________11

Catholic - M 12Littrell, S _________12

Reeltown  8Langston, M _________13

Auburn 10Moore, S _________14

Opelika High 10Nicholson, C _________15

LaFayette 12Foster, S _________16

Lamp (Lovele 12Rose, E _________17

Auburn 11Wright, B _________18

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Brewbaker Te 11Phillips, C _________1

Pike Road Sc  8Villareal, L _________2

Booker T Was 12Jackson, N _________3

Catholic - M 11Gandy, E _________4

Benjamin Rus 10Minnifield, J _________5

Auburn 11Sartain, A _________6

Auburn 10Rush, J _________7

Catholic - M 11Galvin, K _________8

Reeltown 11Trejo, M _________9

Booker T Was 11Manley, A _________10

Benjamin Rus 12Evans, S _________11

Prattville C 10McGaha, C _________12

Auburn  8Von Gal, G _________13

Benjamin Rus 10Jackson, C _________14

Beauregard H 10Jelks, T _________15

Auburn 10Harwell, T _________16

Pike Road Sc  7Cooper, Z _________17

Prattville C  8Haynes, J _________18

Reeltown 10Raines, K _________19

Event  20   Boys Pole Vault Opening 8-0 Varsity (14)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harris Co. H  9Rexrode, A _________1

Auburn  9Pick, C _________2

Opelika High 10Harvey, S _________3

Smiths Stati 10Basford, J _________4

Opelika High 10Battle,, T _________5

Smiths Stati 10Densel, G _________6

Opelika High 12Davis, J _________7

Beauregard H 12Sumner, T _________8

Auburn 12McDonald, M _________9

Auburn  9Barnett, G _________10

Montgomery A 10Pemberton, L _________11

Harris Co. H 12Kosobucki, Z _________12

Beauregard H 12Hamrick, D _________13

Auburn 12Jacks, H _________14
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Event  17   Girls High Jump Opening 4-6 Varsity (22)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harris Co. H 11Chandler, D _________1

Booker T Was 11Harry, I _________2

Benjamin Rus 11Thomas, A _________3

Auburn  9Duffield, K _________4

Benjamin Rus 11Hutchins, T _________5

Benjamin Rus 11Lawson, T _________6

Booker T Was 10Wilson, H _________7

Reeltown 11Trejo, M _________8

Montgomery A 10Baker, I _________9

LaFayette  9Gaines, J _________10

Opelika High 10Williams, S _________11

Opelika High 10Canady, G _________12

Booker T Was 11Moon, j _________13

Central - Ph 10Thorn, T _________14

Central - Ph  9Johnson, E _________15

Central - Ph 12Lester, J _________16

Opelika High 10Jackson, A _________17

Auburn  8Von Gal, G _________18

LaFayette 12James, K _________19

Auburn 12Yarbrough, P _________20

Catholic - M 11Cochran, I _________21

Smiths Stati 12Brown, K _________22

Event  30   Boys Shot Put Min 38-0 Varsity (59)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Auburn 10Levett, D _________1

Harris Co. H 11Currington, A _________2

Beauregard H 12Welch, K _________3

Prattville H 12Fields, J _________4

Smiths Stati 12Madden, J _________5

Central - Ph 10Fluellen, A _________6

Pike Road Sc 10Lang, V _________7

LaFayette  8Woody, A _________8

Beulah High 11Glidewell, I _________9

Opelika High 11Nunn, C _________10

Catholic - M 11Faucheux, J _________11

LaFayette 12Turner, O _________12

Beauregard H 11Freeman, C _________13

Beauregard H 12Freeman, T _________14

Opelika High 11Landers, B _________15

Harris Co. H 12Wills, C _________16

Central - Ph 12Jones, D _________17

Smiths Stati 12Williams, D _________18

Smiths Stati 12Strickland, C _________19

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Valley 11Thomas, L _________1

Prattville H 11Whitfield, J _________2

Booker T Was 12Cabral-akinshegun, J _________3

LaFayette 12Thomas, K _________4

Brewbaker Te 10Humphries, M _________5

Brewbaker Te  9Williams, T _________6

Valley 11Davidson, K _________7

Smiths Stati 11Beecher, P _________8

Booker T Was 12Murray, A _________9

Harris Co. H 12Hardaway, C _________10

Brewbaker Te 10Bennette, J _________11

Russell Coun 12Jernigan, E _________12

Lamp (Lovele 12Hudson, S _________13

LaFayette 11McCurdy, J _________14

Prattville C 10Raife, A _________15

Russell Coun 11Mitchell, J _________16

Benjamin Rus 12norris, c _________17

Beauregard H 12Atkins, T _________18

Opelika High 12Billingsley, M _________19

Opelika High 11Torbert, C _________20

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Benjamin Rus  9Brooks, O _________1

Valley  8Brown, J _________2

Trinity Pres 11Grice, C _________3

Carroll High 10Burleson, K _________4

Stanhope Elm  9Toby, M _________5

Auburn  9Anderson, S _________6

Harris Co. H  9Lowe, K _________7

Central - Ph 12Chislum, D _________8

Booker T Was 12Mose, B _________9

Pike Road Sc 10Truslow, L _________10

Benjamin Rus 10Smith, Z _________11

Prattville C  7Annotti, A _________12

Benjamin Rus 11Williams, A _________13

Lamp (Lovele 12Calloway, M _________14

Reeltown  8Brooks, S _________15

Auburn  9Bradley, C _________16

Lamp (Lovele  9Peaspanen, T _________17

Prattville C 10Favors, J _________18

Stanhope Elm 10Mathews, C _________19

Catholic - M 11Collett, A _________20
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Event  24   Boys Triple Jump Min 38-0 Varsity (38)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Auburn 11Curry, G _________1

Lamp (Lovele 12Taylor, N _________2

Elmore Count 10Pattillo, G _________3

Opelika High 10Tyson, M _________4

Elmore Count 12Scardina, W _________5

Auburn  9Reynolds, T _________6

Central - Ph 12Miles, A _________7

Opelika High 12Smith, C _________8

Smiths Stati 12Minger, M _________9

LaFayette 12Boston-Gaines, J _________10

Auburn 11Floyd, K _________11

Central - Ph 12Phillips, C _________12

Auburn 11Kariuki, C _________13

Auburn 12Holland, T _________14

Smiths Stati 12Smith, J _________15

Smiths Stati 12Ray, M _________16

Beauregard H 12Baker, J _________17

Opelika High 10Stinson, J _________18

Benjamin Rus 10Stowes, X _________19

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Harris Co. H 11Pass, T _________1

Booker T Was 10Graham, J _________2

Beauregard H 11McKissic, I _________3

Auburn 11Howard, D _________4

Benjamin Rus  9Freeman, M _________5

LaFayette 10Walker, J _________6

LaFayette 10Reese, J _________7

Benjamin Rus  9Roberson, Z _________8

Brewbaker Te 10Adagurodo, Y _________9

Booker T Was  9Cooper, K _________10

Benjamin Rus  9Smith, Q _________11

Lamp (Lovele 11Matisak, B _________12

Valley 10Foreman, N _________13

Brewbaker Te 11Bowen, A _________14

Booker T Was 12Moore, K _________15

LaFayette 11McCurdy, J _________16

Booker T Was 12Armstead, T _________17

Reeltown 12Mabson, X _________18

Beulah High 11Williams, T _________19

Event  25   Girls Discus Throw Min 70-0 Varsity (49)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Booker T Was 11Lewis, A _________1

Prattville H 10Robinson, K _________2

Loachapoka H  8Winston, J _________3

Reeltown 10Hayden, N _________4

Montgomery A  7Hartley, P _________5

Catholic - M 12Stokes, A _________6

Lamp (Lovele 11Weisenfeld, C _________7

Beauregard H  9Williams, J _________8

Russell Coun 11Parker, A _________9

Russell Coun 12Butler, K _________10

Opelika High 10Ashford, J _________11

Pike Road Sc 10Patterson, C _________12

Opelika High 10Snipes, A _________13

Opelika High  9Perry, P _________14

Central - Ph  8Ficklin, M _________15

Central - Ph 10Waiters, A _________16

Auburn 11Atkinson, R _________17

Booker T Was 12Piner, T _________18

Lamp (Lovele 12Williams, T _________19

Opelika High 10Barnett, B _________20

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Harris Co. H 12Mott, S _________1

Catholic - M 12Littrell, S _________2

Reeltown  8Hayden, J _________3

Prattville C  8Haynes, J _________4

Benjamin Rus 10Minnifield, J _________5

Stanhope Elm  9Townsend, S _________6

Smiths Stati  9Brooks, M _________7

Prattville C  9Thomas, C _________8

Lamp (Lovele 11Sims, T _________9

Pike Road Sc  8Villareal, L _________10

Smiths Stati 10Carter, G _________11

Harris Co. H 12Chandler, S _________12

Benjamin Rus 12Evans, S _________13

Smiths Stati  9Wilson, A _________14

Auburn 10Hardin, S _________15

Benjamin Rus 11Hutchins, T _________16

Booker T Was 12Jackson, N _________17

Valley  9Sanford, L _________18

Valley  7Johnson, D _________19

Prattville C  9Coburn, I _________20

Valley 10Todd, L _________21

Benjamin Rus 10Jackson, C _________22

Reeltown 11Worley, L _________23

Loachapoka H  8Jones, B _________24

Beauregard H  9Willis, T _________25

Central - Ph 10Lynn, K _________26

Brewbaker Te 11Saliu, B _________27

Lamp (Lovele 11Kelly, A _________28

Brewbaker Te 11Phillips, C _________29
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Event  23   Girls Triple Jump Min 28-0 Varsity (29)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Brewbaker Te 11Jackson, F _________1

Benjamin Rus 11Agee, J _________2

Benjamin Rus  9Slaughter, B _________3

Benjamin Rus 11Lawson, T _________4

Brewbaker Te 11Evans, D _________5

Harris Co. H 10Henderson, L _________6

Benjamin Rus 11Shealey, J _________7

Harris Co. H  9Harris, T _________8

Reeltown  8Langston, M _________9

Harris Co. H 10Ross, T _________10

Beauregard H 11Carlton, S _________11

Booker T Was 11Harry, I _________12

Prattville H 10Shrieves, B _________13

Harris Co. H  9Moreno-Buckner, M _________14

Opelika High 10Canady, G _________15

Booker T Was 11Manley, A _________16

Opelika High 10Williams, S _________17

Booker T Was 11Moon, j _________18

LaFayette 12James, K _________19

Auburn  7Brown, S _________20

LaFayette 11Wright, D _________21

Reeltown 10Haynes, T _________22

Auburn 12Yarbrough, P _________23

Booker T Was 12Dowdell, D _________24

Smiths Stati 11Martin, K _________25

Smiths Stati 11Brown, M _________26

LaFayette 12Woody, K _________27

Opelika High 12Debrow, I _________28

Smiths Stati 12Brown, K _________29


